
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL LICENSE APPLICATION EXHIBIT “A” 
 

 
NAME OF CORPORATION 

 
NAME: 

 
DATE OF BIRTH 

      
 TITLE CITIZENSHIP 

BUSINESS ENTRY PERMIT NO. 
(if non-u.s. citizen) 

 
MAILING ADDRESS 

    
 
STOCKHOLDERS: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
OFFICERS: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
MANAGERS: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
SUPERVISORS: 
1. 
2. 
 
 
NOTE: Article 11, Section 5 of the ABC Board Rules and Regulations requires that the above listing be complete and legally accurate. Furthermore, criminal records/police clearances of all individuals listed must 
accompany this exhibit, except those employees not acting or serving in the capacity as a supervisors and/or manager and/or bartenders. If any of the parties listed has lived outside the CNMI within the past two (2) 
years, the criminal records / police clearances from that location(s) must accompany this submission. 
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